Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0906841.09 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed 4/25/2019 10:56:53 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Perry County Economic Development Board, Inc.

Company ID: 0906841 State of origin: Kentucky

1/8/2015 9:15:27 AM Formation date: Date filed: 4/25/2019 10:56:53 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

601 Main Street Hazard, KY 41701

Registered Agent Name/Address

Rick King 101 Airport Gardens Road Suite 305

Hazard, KY 41701

Current Officers

Chairman Joseph Grossman 101 Airport Gardens Road Hazard, KY 41701

Directors

Director Joseph Grossman 101 Airport Gardens Road, Hazard, KY, 41701 Director 101 Airport Gardens Road, Hazard, KY, 41701 Rick King Director **Betsy Clemons** 601 Main Street, Hazard, KY, 41701

Director Janet Smith 318 Morton Blvd, Hazard, KY 41701

Perry County: Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Janet Smith Title Treasurer